INDEX OFFENSES* REPORTED BY CHARLOTTE-MECKLENBURG POLICE DEPARTMENT

October, 2012
INDEX OFFENSES

HOMICIDE (MURDER & NON-
NEGLIGENT MANSLAUGHTER)**

RAPE TOTAL
ACTUAL
ATTEMPT

ROBBERY TOTAL
ARMED
STRONG-ARM

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT TOTAL

BURGLARY TOTAL
RESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL
FORCE
NO FORCE
ATTEMPT

LARCENY TOTAL
$200 AND OVER
$50 TO $200
UNDER $50
FROM AUTO
BICYCLE
SHOPLIFTING
OTHERS

VEHICLE THEFT TOTAL
ARSON TOTAL
TOTALS

VIOLENT
PROPERTY

THIS YEAR

TO DATE

47

191
181
10

1456
1046
410

2691

6399
4771
1628

4901
1021
477

19040
9626
4127
5211

7043
329
3803
7789
1821
156
31801

4385
27416

LAST YEAR

TO DATE

42

179
165
14

1290
914
376

2491

6854
5051
1803

5312
1074
468

17625
8995
3729
4901

6775
322
3075
7453
1760
161
30402

4002
26400

ANNUAL
% CHANGE

11.9%

6.7%
9.7%
-28.6%

12.9%
14.4%
9.0%

8.0%

-6.6%
-5.5%
-9.7%

-7.7%
-4.9%
1.9%

8.0%
7.0%
10.7%
6.3%

4.0%
2.2%
28.7%
4.5%
3.5%
-3.1%
4.6%

9.6%
3.8%




